

Oakland County Building Officials Association

David Goodloe, Orion Township - President Mike Wilson, City of Pontiac – Vice President Michael Viazanko, City of Rochester Hills – Secretary/Treasurer Jeff Zielke, City of Birmingham – Program Chairperson

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 2022

NOTE - ALL MINUTES AND NOTICES WILL BE SENT TO YOUR E-MAIL ADDRESS BELOW

PLEASE PRINT

| Municipality: | |
|-------------------------------|---------------|
| Address: | |
| City: | Zip: |
| Building Official/Dept. Head: | PA 54/407 ID# |
| E-mail Address: | Phone: |
| Emergency Contact Number: | |
| Eligible Other Active: | PA 54/407 ID# |
| E-mail Address: | Phone: |
| Emergency Contact Number: | |
| Associate Member: | PA 54/407 ID# |
| E-mail Address: | Phone: |
| Emergency Contact Number: | |
| Associate Member: | PA 54/407 ID# |
| E-mail Address: | Phone: |
| Emergency Contact Number: | |

TOTAL NUMBER OF MUNICIPAL MEMBERS: ____



Oakland County Building Officials Association

David Goodloe, Orion Township - President Mike Wilson, City of Pontiac – Vice President Michael Viazanko, City of Rochester Hills – Secretary/Treasurer Jeff Zielke, City of Birmingham – Program Chairperson

2022 MEMBERSHIP FEE RATE:

\$50.00 EACH IF PAID BY 12-30-21, \$75.00 EACH IF PAID AFTER 1-1-22

MADCAD MEMBERSHIP FOR 2022: \$750.00

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED 2022 DUES: \$_____

Payable to Oakland County Building Officials Association or (OCBOA) and mail to:

Michael Viazanko City of Rochester Hills Building Department 1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309